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Zvole - Hlasné profily

Nazev

Lupéné

Zvole -

Zvolsky
potok
Lesnice
(Loucka)
Zvole

Obec Katastr Kategorie
Moravi¢any Moravi¢any Moravitany A
Nemile Lupéné A
Zvole u
Zvole L
Zabreha
" Lestina u
Lestina L
Zabreha
Zvole u
Zvole L
Zabreha

(Morava)
Postrelmov
(Morava)

Postrelmov Postrelmov C

Vodni
tok

Morava
Moravska
Sazava

Zvolsky
potok

Loucka

Morava

Morava

Poloha

[F.km]
272.8

8.75

0.85

5.05

205.75

215

L.
SPA

230

150

65

80

210

190

Il
SPA

270

200

75

100

260

230

Il.
SPA

300

250

90

130

310

260

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

odkaz

odkaz

Evidencni

list

odkaz

odkaz

odkaz

Provozovatel

CHMU Ostrava

CHMU Ostrava

obec Zvole u
Zabreha

LVS MR
Postrelmovsko
Obec Zvole u
Zabrehu
LVS MR
Postrelmovsko

E B
() ()
i (Y]

:
(Y]
(«Y]

=]
]
)

E


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022798
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307337
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307337&amp;lng=CZE
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-565110.36&lat=-1101580.82
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022926
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307336
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307336&amp;lng=CZE
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-573651.02&lat=-1088236.21
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201113
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201113
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201113
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=76&amp;cs=20278
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/zvole-zvolsky-potok-
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-569097&lat=-1091829
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12283905
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12283905
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=128&amp;cs=42546
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/lesnice-loucka-
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-566483&lat=-1087764
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201116
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201116
https://www.hladiny.cz/cz/#Zvole-H1
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/zvole-morava-
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-567678&lat=-1091796
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12284747
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12284747
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=128&amp;cs=42544
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/postrelmov-morava-
http://www.edpp.cz/zvo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-566830&lat=-1084804

